GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnatlon of Insanltary Buildings

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting
Wednesday, May, 11, 2016
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM —2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar %MM ~Jatinder.khokhar@dc.qgov X
T A
Timothy Dennee / el timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
o -
Amar Singh fjf?—' Ve — Amar.singh@dc.gov X
Rodney George . rodney.george@dc.qov X
Vonda Orders \/ﬁMﬁﬂ\Nonda.omers@dc.qov X
MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC
Shavon Turner \ J\\k, _-_—"_ | Shavont.turner@dc.gov X
Charles Taylor (- /é’oq @—\h _Charles.taylor4@dc.gov X
Malcolm Avant /f’§ﬁ Malcolm.avant2@dc.gov X




GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Print Name Signature Address Date
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